DCT880 AC Controller
DCT880-W02-1300-04
Global Commercial Alias DCT880-W02-1300-04
Product ID 3ADT218541S0211
ABB Type Designation DCT880-W02-1300-04
Catalog Description DCT880 AC Controller
Long Description
Thyristor power controller DCT880 ;
Type:DCT880-W02-1300-04;
Voltage:2x110V to 400VAC;
Legs:2;
Current: 1300A;
Weight: 125kg;
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
DCT880-W02-1300-04ABB Type Designation
32…104 °F
0…40 °C
Ambient Air
Temperature
3Analog Inputs
2Analog Outputs
1/3DCT880-W02-1300-04
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22
24 V DCAuxiliary Voltage DC
Poland (PL)Country of Origin
85365003Customs Tariff Number
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Auxiliary Terminals IP00Degree of Protection
EC011564 - Thyristor power controllerETIM 7
EC011564 - Thyristor power controllerETIM 8
EC011564 - Thyristor power controllerETIM 9
T6Frame Size
50 Hz
60 Hz
Frequency (f)
DCT880-W02-1300-04Global Commercial Alias
125 kgGross Weight
Thyristor power controller DCT880 ; Type:DCT880-W02-1300-04;
Voltage:2x110V to 400VAC; Legs:2; Current: 1300A; Weight: 125kg;
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
6Number of Digital Inputs
3Number of Digital
Outputs
1Number of Fans
5…95_%$
1 pieceOrder Multiple
900 WOutput Power
2Pollution Degree
2.5 WPower Loss
DCT880 AC ControllerProduct Name
431 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
1200 mmProduct Net Height
125 kgProduct Net Weight
468 mmProduct Net Width
DCT880Product Type
NoQuote Only
110…415 V ACRated Input Voltage (UIN
)
970 ARated Output Current
400 VRated Voltage (Ur)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
DCT880-W02-1300-04Short Description
Ladenburg, Germany
Singapore, Singapore
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
Categories
2/3DCT880-W02-1300-04
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22
Power Converters and Controllers  → Power Controllers  → Modules  → DCT880-W
3/3DCT880-W02-1300-04
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22